
SIGN IN SHEET, July 11, 2012 
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INtTIALS NAME 

Alison Witheridge 

I ~V Allison Vosskuhler 

Annie Martin 

1SrF Brad Fowler 

~ _ Bryn Evans 

Cheryl Filar 

(_1 Chris Crompton 

Christine Sloan 

Cynthia Ma"ett 

David Barker 

D B Dennis Bowling 

Devin Slaven 

,4{b- Drew Kleis 

?I'~ Elaine Lukey 

., Emma Sakaguchi 

Eric Becker 

pAIl ~ric Mosolgo 

'(/'11 Erica Ryan 

Y Erik Steenblock 

C}5. Grant Sharp 

TJ:::> Heather Stroud 

Helen Davies 

Helen Peak 

()-f Hilary Potter 

Jaime Campos 

61LL'1W~ 

AGENCY/AFFILIATION 

ICity of Oceanside 

Port of San Diego 

ISO County Regional Airport Authority 

City of Dana Point 

URS representin~, lEA 

City of Escondido 

ICounty of Orange 

County of San Diego 

City of Oceanside 

SO RWQCB 

American Public Works Association 

City of Lake Forest 

City of San Diego 

City of Carlsbad 

Quantum Ozone, Inc. 

SO RWQCB 

Brown and Caldwell 

City of San Marcos 

City of Encinitas 

[Orange County Public Works I OC Watershed 

City of San Diego 

City of Santee 

City of San Marcos 

RBF Consulting (Secretary) 

City of EI Cajon 
,t1{tK 

I 

TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

I (760) 435-5822 aWi,theridge@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

(619) 686-6434 avosskuhler@Qortofsandiejio.o'1l 

(619) 400-2793 

(949) 248-3582 

(858) 812-9292 

(760) 839-6315 

(714) 955-0630 

(858) 495-5257 

(760) 435-5807 

(858) 467-2989 

(619) 688-1447 

(949) 461-3436 

(858) 541-4329 

(760) 602-7582 

(858) 776-9386 

(858) 492-1785 

(858) 571-6736 

(760) 744-1050 

(760) 943-2108 

amartin@san.org 

bfowler@danapoint.org 

bryn.evans@urs.com 

cfilar@escondido.o!}l 

chris.crompton@ocpw.ocgov.com 

christine.sloan~sdcoun!y.callov 

cma"ett@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

dbarker@waterboards.ca.gov 

dcb@rickeng.com 

dslaven@lakeforest.ca:.90v 
akleis@sandiego.gov 

elaine.lukey@carlsbad .ca:.9ov 
emma@sushil~one.com 
ebecker@waterboards.ca.gov 

emosolgo@brwncald.com 

eryan@san-marcos.net 

esteenblock@cityofencinitas.com 

(714) 955-0674 Igrant.sharp@ocpw.ocgov.com 

(619) 533-5872 hstroud@sandiego.gov 

(619) 258-4100 hdavies@ci.santee.ca.us 

(760) 744-1058 hI2eak_@san-marcos.net 

hpotter@rbf.com 

(619) 441-5554 'jcampos@cityofelcajon.us 
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I,INITIALS I NAME AGENCY/AFFILIATION TELEPHONE IEMAIL ADDRESS 

Paul Hartman City of Vista (760) 726-1340 

,.... Penny Elia Sierra Club (949) 499-4499 greenpl@cox.net 

IRs, Pete Shuffer IQuantum Ozone, ·Inc. I (858) 705-7920 Ipshuffer@quantumozone.com 

Richard Boon County of Orange (714) 955~0670 richard.boon 

Rick Wilson Surfrider , (949) 492-8170 
-

rwilson@surfider.org 

obert Stone Quantum Ozone, Inc. (858) 705-7920 Irstone uantumozone.com 
- -

Rosanna Lacarra City of Coronado I (760) 533-1875 larocenvironmental.com 

Ryan Baron County of Orange (714) 834-3300 ryan.baron@coco.oGgov.com 

Scott Norris County of San Diego (858) 694-2482 

Scott Patterson Port of San Diego (760) 633-4485 

Sheri McPherson County of San Diego (858) 495-5285 

Steve Strapac City of Poway (714) 815-1536 

Sumer Hasenin ,City of San Diego (858) 541-4330 sandiego .gov V--
Taryn Dunbar City of Solana B~ac~ (858) 7_20-2487 tdunbar@cosb.org 

Ted Von Bitner . Orange County Public Works / OC Wa~ershed (714) 955-0680 theodore.conbitner:@ocpw.ocgov.com 

' 1L~ 'Thom Fuller SO BI~ (619) 851-5121 thom.fuller@decatur-advisors.com 

Thom Spanos San Diego Coastkeeper (716) 640-2666 tspanos@sdcoastkeeper.org 

Tim Hollbrook County of San Diego AWM (858) 614-7746 

75 Todd Snyder County of San Diego (858) 694-3482 todd.snyder@sdcounty.ca.gov 

Tory Walker ISO BIANista Chamber of Commerce (760) 414-9212 Itorv@trwengineering.com 

Traivs Pritchard ISan Diego Coastkeeper (619) 758-7743 Itravis@sdcoastkeeper.org 

Wayne Chiu ISO RWQCB (858) 637-5558 Iwchiu@waterboards.ca.gov 
'-VL. Wayne Rosenbaum IStoel Rives (858) 794-4112 Iswrosenbaum@stoel.com 

DV, Ziad Mazboudi ICity of San Juan Capistrano (949) 234-4413 Izmazboudi@saniuancapistrano.org 
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IN.lTIALS NAME AGENCY/AFFILIATION TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

Cf:{\ James Nabong City of San Diego (858) 541-4327 Ijnabong@sandie~o.gov 
" James O'Day County of San Diego (619) 531-4869 Ijames.oday~sdcounty.ca.gov 

~ James Wood City of Carlsbad (858) 602-2799 Ijames.wood@carlsbad.ca.gov 
v 

Jay Shrake AMEC (858) 514-6459 I jay. shrake@amec.com 
Je{f Warner City of Escondido (760) 839-4528 I jwarner@escondido.org 

}f) J~nifer Shook Orange County Public Works / OC Watershed (714) 955-1671 ljennifer.shook@ocQw.o~ov. com 

~' 1\V~o Ann Weber County of San Diego (858) 495-5317 Ijoann.webel"@sdcoun!y.ca~ov
'"II Joe Ames City of Mission Viejo I (949) 470-8419 james@cityofmissionviejo.org 

I ti!77~ John Kemmerer US EPA ltrt1dy L,/ tJ ) (213) 249-1832 kemmerer.john@epa.gov 
John Quenzer City of National City 

\ , 
(858) 586-6600 jquenzer@dmaxinc.com 

Jon Van Rhyn County of San Diego (858) 495-5133 jonvanrhyn@sdcoun!y-ca~ov 
Julie Procopio City of Santee (619) 258-41 00 Ijprocopio@ci.santee.ca.us 
Kelly Barker City of Del Mar (619) 993-4853 kelly@2moQawaeng.com 
Khosro Aminpour Ci,ty of Chula Vista . (619)397-6111 kaminpour@chulavista.ca.gov 
Laura Eisenberg Rancho Mission Viejo (949) 240-3363 Icoleyeisenberg@ranchomv.com 
Laurie Walsh SD RWQCB (858) 567-2970 Iwalsh@waterboard~ . ca~ov 

f:;f;­ Lisa Zawaski City of Dana Point (949) 248-6584 Izawaski@dana~oint.offi 

Luis A. Parra SDSU Applied Hydrology Professor (951) 775-6474 luisalbertoparrarosales@gmail.com 
Mark Grey BIAISC - CICWQ (909) 525-0623 mgre~biasc.org 
Mary Vondrak City of San Clemente (949) 361-8204 Vondrakm@san-clemente.or:g 
Matt Rich AMEC (858) 514-6478 matt.rich@2amec.com 

~:H~ Michael Hazzard Clean Water Now! Coalition (949) 690-2510 envhazzard@yahoo.com 

~ Michael McSweeney BIA San Diego (858) 514-7004 mmcsweeney@biasandiego.org 
Mikhail Ogawa City of Del Mar (619) 994-7074 mikhail@mogawaeng.com 
Mo Lahsaie City of Oceanside (760) 435-5803 mlahsaie@ci.oceanside.ca.us 




